2024 Senior Games Results- Swimming

FREESTYLE 25

Female

Erin Sillanpaa Age 54 29.09 1%t Place
Nancy Wright Age 64 14.56 1%t Place
Jeanne Danford Age 61 18.00 2" Place
Karen Taylor Age 69 15.03 1%t Place
Tamara Burton Age 66 16.91 2" Place
Donna Anderson Age 65 17.03 3 Place
Sabina Cowie Age 67 22.06 4t Place
Jocelyn Lowther Age 70 17.00 1%t Place
Male

David Milner Age 55 11.94 1%t Place
Peter Turner Age 65 15.41 1%t Place
Richard Schoenborn Age 66 17.75 2" Place
Timothy Shutes Age 70 13.79 1%t Place
Rodney Pierce Age 70 14:34 2" Place
David Beuttenmuller  Age 74 14.44 3 Place
Harry Hillmer Age 73 17.78 4™ Place
Peter Reinhardt Age 73 23.00 5% Place
Bruce Wallace Age 82 15.15 1%t Place
Joseph Delauzon Age 82 22.22 2" Place
Patrick Cannan Age 83 25.03 3 Place
BACKSTROKE 25

Female

Elaine Joggerst Age 53 18.78 1%t Place
Erin Sillanpaa Age 54 29.09 2" Place
Susan Smith Age 60 21.50 1%t Place
Tamara Burton Age 66 19.47 1%t Place
Jocelyn Lowther Age 70 25.66 1%t Place
Male

David Milner Age 55 15.78 1%t Place
Andy Catlin Age 65 20.44 1%t Place
Richard Schoenborn Age 66 21.41 2" Place
Randolph Mayweather Age 67 25.69 3 Place
BUTTERFLY 25

Female

Nancy Wright Age 64 18.03 1%t Place
Jeanne Danford Age 61 22.5 2" Place
Erica Stein Age 67 17.81 1%t Place
Donna Anderson Age 65 19.75 2" Place
Male

David Milner Age 55 12.44 1%t Place



Richard Schoenborn  Age 66 19.75 1%t Place

Randolph Mayweather Age 67 23.9 2" Place
Timothy Shutes Age 70 14.49 1%t Place
George Schmidt Age 74 16.81 2" Place
Gabor Menyharth Age 78 22.62 1%t Place
BUTTERFLY 25

Female

Erin Sillanpaa Age 54 35.88 1%t Place
Susan Smith Age 60 24.66 1%t Place
Karen Taylor Age 69 20.50 1%t Place
Sabina Cowie Age 67 30.16 2" Place
Jocelyn Lowther Age 70 22.83 1%t Place
Male

David Milner Age 55 16.81 1%t Place
Michael Aubrey Age 63 16.00 1%t Place
Peter Turner Age 65 18.31 1%t Place
Richard Schoenborn  Age 66 23.72 2" Place
Randolph Mayweather Age 67 24.76 3 Place
Rodney Pierce Age 70 19.18 1t Place
George Schmidt Age 74 19.20 2" Place
David Beuttenmuller  Age 74 20.34 3 Place
Alan Friedrich Age 73 21.16 4™ Place
Harry Hillmer Age 73 25.10 5% Place
Peter Reinhardt Age 73 27.28 6" Place
Gabor Menyharth Age 78 22.50 1%t Place
Joseph Delauzon Age 82 24.25 1%t Place

SIDESTROKE 25

Female

Jeanne Danford Age 61 31.15 1%t Place
Tamara Burton Age 66 23.69 1%t Place
Sabina Cowie Age 67 27.09 2" Place
Jocelyn Lowther Age 70 22.42 1%t Place
Male

Peter Turner Age 65 18.91 1%t Place
FREESTYLE 50

Female

Nancy Wright Age 64 33.07 1%t Place
Jeanne Danford Age 61 38.44 2" Place
Karen Taylor Age 69 33.28 1%t Place
Tamara Burton Age 66 36.62 2" Place
Donna Anderson Age 65 37.12 3 Place
Jocelyn Lowther Age 70 40.53 1%t Place
Male

David Milner Age 55 26.28 1%t Place

Todd Foust Age 60 33.56 1%t Place



Peter Turner

Richard Schoenborn
David Beuttenmuller
Timothy Shutes
George Schmidt
Peter Reinhardt
Richard Huminski
Bruce Wallace
Joseph Delauzon
Patrick Cannan

BACKSTROKE 50
Female

Susan Smith
Tamara Burton
Jocelyn Lowther
Male

David Milner

Todd Foust

Richard Schoenborn

Randolph Mayweather

George Schmidt
Joseph Delauzon

BUTTERFLY 50
Female

Jeanne Danford
Donna Anderson
Male

David Milner
Richard Schoenborn
Robert Voeller
Timothy Shutes

BREASTSTROKE 50
Female

Susan Smith
Nancy Wright
Erica Stein
Karen Taylor
Jocelyn Lowther
Male

David Milner
Michael Aubrey
Todd Foust
Peter Turner

Age 65
Age 66
Age 74
Age 70
Age 74
Age 73
Age 75
Age 82
Age 82
Age 83

Age 60
Age 66
Age 70

Age 55
Age 60
Age 66
Age 67
Age 74
Age 82

Age 61
Age 65

Age 55
Age 66
Age 66
Age 70

Age 60
Age 64
Age 67
Age 69
Age 70

Age 55
Age 63
Age 60
Age 65

Randolph Mayweather Age 67

34.87
37.44
30.84
31.48
33.78
51.41
35.46
34.25
50.07
52.44

49.31
43.13
57.16

37.88
47.66
44.72
59.44
42.06
1:00

48.50
46.53

30.25
44.94
51.62
34.10

54.91
44.09
45.84
46.10
52.07

40.03
30.09
44.13
41.53
55.59

1%t Place
2" Place
1%t Place
2" Place
3 Place
4% place
1%t Place
1%t Place
2" Place
3 Place

1% Place
1%t Place
1%t Place

1%t Place
1%t Place
1%t Place
2" Place
1%t Place
1%t Place

1%t Place
1%t Place

1%t Place
1%t Place
2" Place
1%t Place

2" Place
1%t Place
1%t Place
2" Place
1%t Place

1*t Place
1%t Place
2" Place
1%t Place
2" Place



Richard Schoenborn  Age 66
Rodney Pierce Age 70
Alan Friedrich Age 73
David Beuttenmuller  Age 74
Gabor Menyharth Age 78
Joseph Delauzon Age 82
SIDESTROKE 50

Female

Nancy Wright Age 64
Sabina Cowie Age 67
Jocelyn Lowther Age 70
Male

Peter Turner Age 65
INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY 100
Female

Elaine Joggerst Age 53
Nancy Wright Age 64
Susan Smith Age 60
Donna Anderson Age 65
Maryann Prezzano Age 69
Male

Michael Aubrey Age 63
Richard Schoenborn Age 66
Randolph Mayweather Age 67
Timothy Shutes Age 70
Robert Fleetwood Age 74
Richard Huminski Age 75
FREESTYLE 100

Female

Nancy Wright Age 64
Jeanne Danford Age 61
Karen Taylor Age 69
Tamara Burton Age 66
Donna Anderson Age 65
Maryann Prezzano Age 69
Jocelyn Lowther Age 70
Male

David Milner Age 55
Richard Schoenborn  Age 66
Robert Voeller Age 66
David Beuttenmuller  Age 74
Timothy Shutes Age 70
Richard Huminski Age 75
Bruce Wallace Age 82
Joseph Delauzon Age 82

56.63
41.47
53.22
54.02
52.69
58.55

52.00
01:02.1
54.88

43.82

01:27.4
01:29.3
01:42.1
01:43.4
01:45.7

01:06.6
01:37.4
02:00.3
01:34.7
01:45.0
01:44.2

01:16.8
01:20.2
01:16.2
01:18.1
01:21.2
01:23.9
01:35.9

01:02.1
01:21.2
01:23.3
01:13.9
01:14.3
01:22.9
01:18.7
01:49.4

3 Place
1%t Place
2" Place
3 Place
1%t Place
1%t Place

1% Place
1%t Place
1%t Place

1%t Place

1%t Place
1%t Place
2" Place
1%t Place
2" Place

1%t Place
1%t Place
2" Place
1%t Place
2" Place
1%t Place

1%t Place
2" Place
1%t Place
2" Place
3 Place
4™ Place
1%t Place

1%t Place
1%t Place
2" Place
1%t Place
2" Place
1%t Place
1%t Place
2" Place



Patrick Cannan

BACKSTROKE 100
Female

Elaine Joggerst
Susan Smith
Tamara Burton
Maryann Prezzano
Male

Robert Voeller

BREASTSTROKE 100
Female

Elaine Joggerst
Nancy Wright
Maryann Prezzano
Male

Michael Aubrey
Peter Turner

Robert Voeller

Age 83

Age 53
Age 60
Age 66
Age 69

Age 66

Age 53
Age 64
Age 69

Age 63
Age 65
Age 66

Randolph Mayweather Age 67
Rodney Pierce Age 70
Gabor Menyharth Age 78
Joseph Delauzon Age 82
SIDESTROKE 100

Female

Jocelyn Lowther Age 70
FREESTYLE 200

Female

Elaine Joggerst Age 53
Jeanne Danford Age 61
Tamara Burton Age 66
Donna Anderson Age 65
Karen Taylor Age 69
Maryann Prezzano Age 69
Erica Stein Age 67
Male

Richard Huminski Age 75
Patrick Cannan Age 83
INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY 200
Female

Elaine Joggerst Age 53
Male

Robert Voeller Age 66
Timothy Shutes Age 70

01:52.1

01:25.5
01:47.5
01:28.7
01:51.6

01:57.4

01:38.7
01:36.1
02:01.9

01:11.2
01:30.4
01:57.7
03:40.0
01:34.8
02:15.7
02:36.5

02:04.6

02:40.9
02:49.1
02:43.9
02:57.6
02:55.3
03:00.3
03:01.4

03:03.1
04:10.8

03:09.0

03:48.6
03:45.1

3" place

1%t Place
1%t Place
1%t Place
2" Place

1% Place

1%t Place
1%t Place
1%t Place

1%t Place
1%t Place
2" Place
3 Place
1%t Place
1%t Place
1%t Place

1%t Place

1%t Place
1%t Place
1%t Place
2" Place
1%t Place
2" Place
3 Place

1%t Place
1%t Place

1%t Place

1%t Place
1%t Place



